
Show #910756 (NYPLS; NYTRL; NYRNN; NYWCH): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

8500. SHTX NYAA: Novice Youth All Around - Shown: 24

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 192 My Socks Do Audrey Hart Audrey Hart108.00

2 328 Bitsy Bay Boon Callie Turner Matt Turner101.00

3 315 Wichita Jeweliana Neason David Neason96.00

4 385 Dudley Doo Right Carson Marie Gattis Carson Marie Gattis94.00

5 203 Jac Smart Kenadi R Hurst Kenadi R Hurst94.00

6 198 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura Klare Segura89.00

7 309 Skeeters Dun It Gold Charlee Piggott JANE A OWENS89.00

8 185 Billy Tarplay Eydi Pittman Eydi Pittman81.00

9 229 Star Of Texata Anna Katherine Royalty Anna Katherine Royalty79.00

10 242 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson JB Jr Bowles78.00

11 206 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan Lillian Angela Sloan78.00

12 425 WH Sweet Lil Redgirl Bella Bridges Bella Bridges68.00

13 234 Tommy Hawk Bill Taylor Poole Taylor Poole67.00

14 428 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel Carol Ann Hetzel65.50

15 248 Peppa Marin McCarthy Cherie Young60.00

16 246 Cha Cha Sofia Shaw Sofia Shaw57.00

17 241 Trips Blue War Jocelyn Olund Jocelyn Olund54.00

18 151 Ringo  Amber Wortham Elizabeth Wortham49.00

19 243 Pony Queen Bluegrass Macie Loewen JB Jr Bowles39.00

20 240 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young Cherie Young37.00

21 337 King De Leon Kolbie Shirley Kolbie Shirley32.00

22 249 Fire Ashlyn Moore Ashlyn Moore28.00

23 245 Skippers Golden Queen Abby Leckman James Young22.50

24 356 Black Jack Cherry Koy Morgan Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC18.00



Show #910756 (Chris Jeter): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

82. SHTX NYPLS: Novice Youth Pleasure - Shown: 32

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 192 My Socks Do Audrey Hart 76.50 Audrey Hart32.00

2 385 Dudley Doo Right Carson Marie Gattis 75.00 Carson Marie Gattis31.00

3 206 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 73.50 Lillian Angela Sloan30.00

4 328 Bitsy Bay Boon Callie Turner 73.00 Matt Turner29.00

5 203 Jac Smart Kenadi R Hurst 72.50 Kenadi R Hurst28.00

6 315 Wichita Jeweliana Neason 72.00 David Neason27.00

7 185 Billy Tarplay Eydi Pittman 70.50 Eydi Pittman26.00

8 189 Pour Me A Crown Kaley Eubanks 70.00 Thea Eubanks25.00

9 234 Tommy Hawk Bill Taylor Poole 69.50 Taylor Poole24.00

10 248 Peppa Marin McCarthy 69.50 Cherie Young23.00

11 309 Skeeters Dun It Gold Charlee Piggott 69.50 JANE A OWENS22.00

12 428 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 67.00 Carol Ann Hetzel21.00

13 357 Play Knot Koy Morgan 66.50 Koy Morgan20.00

14 241 Trips Blue War Jocelyn Olund 65.50 Jocelyn Olund19.00

15 249 Fire Ashlyn Moore 65.00 Ashlyn Moore18.00

16 242 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 65.00 JB Jr Bowles17.00

17 198 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 63.50 Klare Segura16.00

18 316 Sonitas Royal Zero Samuel Neason 62.00 David Neason15.00

19 151 Ringo  Amber Wortham 61.50 Elizabeth Wortham14.00

20 246 Cha Cha Sofia Shaw 59.50 Sofia Shaw13.00

21 240 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 56.00 Cherie Young12.00

OP1 22 229 Star Of Texata Anna Katherine Royalty 70.00 Anna Katherine Royalty11.00

OP1 23 274 Dulce N Gabbana Ace Henry Ahlbrandt 69.00 MARK MILLS10.00

OP1 24 243 Pony Queen Bluegrass Macie Loewen 67.00 JB Jr Bowles9.00

OP1 25 425 WH Sweet Lil Redgirl Bella Bridges 66.00 Bella Bridges8.00

OP1 26 247 Munchie Katrina Deleon 62.50 Cherie Young7.00

OP1 27 373 Billy  Isabel Ferrara 62.00 Brandy Ferrara6.00

OP1 28 356 Black Jack Cherry Koy Morgan 60.50 Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC5.00

OP2 29 337 King De Leon Kolbie Shirley 65.00 Kolbie Shirley4.00

OP2 30 250 Deacon  Ava Casto 61.00 Cherie Young3.00

OP2 31 245 Skippers Golden Queen Abby Leckman 60.50 James Young2.00

OP2 32 244 Special  Hannah Ferrier 58.50 Cherie Young1.00



Show #910756 (Frank Craighead): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

88. SHTX NYRNN: Novice Youth Reining - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 309 Skeeters Dun It Gold Charlee Piggott 71.00 JANE A OWENS30.00

2 206 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 71.00 Lillian Angela Sloan29.00

3 203 Jac Smart Kenadi R Hurst 70.00 Kenadi R Hurst28.00

4 385 Dudley Doo Right Carson Marie Gattis 69.50 Carson Marie Gattis27.00

5 315 Wichita Jeweliana Neason 69.50 David Neason26.00

6 425 WH Sweet Lil Redgirl Bella Bridges 69.50 Bella Bridges25.00

7 229 Star Of Texata Anna Katherine Royalty 69.00 Anna Katherine Royalty24.00

8 192 My Socks Do Audrey Hart 69.00 Audrey Hart23.00

9 328 Bitsy Bay Boon Callie Turner 68.50 Matt Turner22.00

10 426 Light Dots Bella Bridges 67.00 Bella Bridges21.00

11 198 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 65.50 Klare Segura20.00

12 428 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 64.50 Carol Ann Hetzel19.00

13 242 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 62.50 JB Jr Bowles18.00

14 241 Trips Blue War Jocelyn Olund 62.50 Jocelyn Olund17.00

15 243 Pony Queen Bluegrass Macie Loewen 62.00 JB Jr Bowles16.00

16 248 Peppa Marin McCarthy 62.00 Cherie Young15.00

17 274 Dulce N Gabbana Ace Henry Ahlbrandt 62.00 MARK MILLS14.00

18 246 Cha Cha Sofia Shaw 61.50 Sofia Shaw13.00

19 240 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 54.00 Cherie Young12.00

20 245 Skippers Golden Queen Abby Leckman 51.50 James Young11.00

21 337 King De Leon Kolbie Shirley 50.50 Kolbie Shirley10.00

22 250 Deacon  Ava Casto 48.00 Cherie Young9.00

OP1 23 185 Billy Tarplay Eydi Pittman 64.50 Eydi Pittman8.00

OP1 24 151 Ringo  Amber Wortham 60.50 Elizabeth Wortham7.00

OP1 25 247 Munchie Katrina Deleon 60.00 Cherie Young6.00

OP1 26 357 Play Knot Koy Morgan 59.50 Koy Morgan5.00

OP1 27 249 Fire Ashlyn Moore 58.00 Ashlyn Moore4.00

OP1 28 234 Tommy Hawk Bill Taylor Poole 57.50 Taylor Poole3.00

OP2 29 189 Pour Me A Crown Kaley Eubanks 61.50 Thea Eubanks2.00

OP3+ 30 356 Black Jack Cherry Koy Morgan 53.50 Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC1.00



Show #910756 (Melissa Hargett Dukes): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

85. SHTX NYTRL: Novice Youth Trail - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 203 Jac Smart Kenadi R Hurst 73.00 Kenadi R Hurst30.00

2 229 Star Of Texata Anna Katherine Royalty 67.50 Anna Katherine Royalty29.00

3 198 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 67.50 Klare Segura28.00

4 192 My Socks Do Audrey Hart 67.50 Audrey Hart27.00

5 185 Billy Tarplay Eydi Pittman 66.50 Eydi Pittman26.00

6 242 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 65.50 JB Jr Bowles25.00

7 315 Wichita Jeweliana Neason 64.50 David Neason24.00

8 328 Bitsy Bay Boon Callie Turner 64.00 Matt Turner23.00

9 425 WH Sweet Lil Redgirl Bella Bridges 63.50 Bella Bridges22.00

10 428 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 61.00 Carol Ann Hetzel21.00

11 189 Pour Me A Crown Kaley Eubanks 60.50 Thea Eubanks20.00

12 246 Cha Cha Sofia Shaw 60.50 Sofia Shaw19.00

13 234 Tommy Hawk Bill Taylor Poole 60.00 Taylor Poole18.00

14 241 Trips Blue War Jocelyn Olund 59.00 Jocelyn Olund17.00

15 385 Dudley Doo Right Carson Marie Gattis 59.00 Carson Marie Gattis16.00

16 316 Sonitas Royal Zero Samuel Neason 58.00 David Neason15.00

17 151 Ringo  Amber Wortham 58.00 Elizabeth Wortham14.00

18 309 Skeeters Dun It Gold Charlee Piggott 57.50 JANE A OWENS13.00

19 206 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 56.00 Lillian Angela Sloan12.00

20 243 Pony Queen Bluegrass Macie Loewen 50.00 JB Jr Bowles11.00

21 247 Munchie Katrina Deleon 49.00 Cherie Young10.00

OP1 22 274 Dulce N Gabbana Ace Henry Ahlbrandt 65.00 MARK MILLS9.00

OP1 23 337 King De Leon Kolbie Shirley 61.50 Kolbie Shirley8.00

OP1 24 240 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 61.50 Cherie Young7.00

OP1 25 248 Peppa Marin McCarthy 57.50 Cherie Young6.00

OP1 26 245 Skippers Golden Queen Abby Leckman 49.00 James Young5.00

OP1 27 249 Fire Ashlyn Moore 32.50 Ashlyn Moore4.00

OP2 28 356 Black Jack Cherry Koy Morgan 55.50 Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC3.00

OP2 29 250 Deacon  Ava Casto 53.00 Cherie Young2.00

OP2 30 244 Special  Hannah Ferrier 39.50 Cherie Young1.00



Show #910756 (Frank Craighead): Hamilton Sept. - Versatility (09/12/2020)

93. SHTX NYWCH: Novice Youth Working Cow - Shown: 27

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 328 Bitsy Bay Boon Callie Turner 72.50 Matt Turner27.00

2 192 My Socks Do Audrey Hart 72.00 Audrey Hart26.00

3 198 Spot Me Alot Klare Segura 71.50 Klare Segura25.00

4 309 Skeeters Dun It Gold Charlee Piggott 71.50 JANE A OWENS24.00

5 357 Play Knot Koy Morgan 71.00 Koy Morgan23.00

6 234 Tommy Hawk Bill Taylor Poole 71.00 Taylor Poole22.00

7 185 Billy Tarplay Eydi Pittman 71.00 Eydi Pittman21.00

8 385 Dudley Doo Right Carson Marie Gattis 70.00 Carson Marie Gattis20.00

9 315 Wichita Jeweliana Neason 69.50 David Neason19.00

10 242 Red Man Blue Lilly Wilson 69.00 JB Jr Bowles18.00

11 316 Sonitas Royal Zero Samuel Neason 68.00 David Neason17.00

12 248 Peppa Marin McCarthy 68.00 Cherie Young16.00

13 229 Star Of Texata Anna Katherine Royalty 68.00 Anna Katherine Royalty15.00

14 151 Ringo  Amber Wortham 68.00 Elizabeth Wortham14.00

15 425 WH Sweet Lil Redgirl Bella Bridges 67.50 Bella Bridges13.00

16 246 Cha Cha Sofia Shaw 67.50 Sofia Shaw12.00

17 426 Light Dots Bella Bridges 67.00 Bella Bridges11.00

18 337 King De Leon Kolbie Shirley 67.00 Kolbie Shirley10.00

19 356 Black Jack Cherry Koy Morgan 67.00 Simon Creek Cattle Co, LLC9.00

20 203 Jac Smart Kenadi R Hurst 67.00 Kenadi R Hurst8.00

21 206 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 66.50 Lillian Angela Sloan7.00

22 240 Enchanted Gypsy Moon James Young 65.00 Cherie Young6.00

23T 428 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 65.00 Carol Ann Hetzel4.50

23T 245 Skippers Golden Queen Abby Leckman 65.00 James Young4.50

25 243 Pony Queen Bluegrass Macie Loewen 64.50 JB Jr Bowles3.00

26 249 Fire Ashlyn Moore 64.50 Ashlyn Moore2.00

27 241 Trips Blue War Jocelyn Olund 64.00 Jocelyn Olund1.00


